
RACE CLASS FIRST LAST CITY STATE NUMBER

1 Class#3 DTX PW MAXWELL TOTH BELMONT CA 2

1 Class#3 DTX PW KAMERON BROYLES LODI CA 133e

1 Class#3 DTX PW NOLAN RAMAGE STOCKTON CA 5n

1 Class#3 DTX PW BLAKE MYERS DENAIR CA 413v

1 Class#3 DTX PW WOLFIE NEWCOMER AUBURN CA 270j

2 Master B +60 JOSEPH SIMAS SAN JOSE CA 98

2 Master B +60 RON LONG GRANITE BAY CA 33j

2 Master A +60 THOMAS KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 14

2 Master A +60 VICTOR MCBEE POLLOCK PINES CA 9

3 Class#2 DTX PW KYLE JOHANSEN STOCKTON CA 114j

3 Class#4DTX PW DOMINIC DEMARIO ELK GROVE CA 102e

3 Class#4DTX PW JUSTIN ALVEY FAIRFIELD CA 174

3 Class#4DTX PW JUSTIN ANSELMI LODI CA 315e

3 Class#4DTX PW BLAKE MYERS DENAIR CA 413v

3 Class#4DTX PW DOMONIC ORTEGA ANTIOCH CA x

3 Class#4DTX PW ISSAC WEINSTEIN PLEASANTON CA 5

4 Vintage +50 B RON LONG GRANITE BAY CA 33j

4 Vintage +50 B CHRIS SAGE STOCKTON CA 302e

4 Vintage +50 B LAWRENCE DARR AUBURN CA 27j

4 Vintage +50 A JEFF TAYLOR LODI CA 21e

4 Vintage +50 A PAUL TOMS LODI CA 68e

4 Vintage +50 A VICTOR MCBEE POLLOCK PINES CA 9

5 Mini AM MARC PARKER GALT CA 711p

5 Mini AM JASON ALVEY FAIRFIELD CA 171g

5 Mini AM DOMINIC DEMARIO ELK GROVE CA 102e

5 Mini AM KAMERON BROYLES LODI CA x

5 Mini AM JACOB PURSELL SAN ANDREAS CA 128

6 Open Am ADAM HERNANDEZ STOCKTON CA 74e

6 Open Am VAUGHN MCCAFFERTY GALT CA 10f

6 Open Am MICHAEL DUKES TRACY CA 364e

6 250 AM ANDREW LUKER KING CITY CA 11

6 250 AM ALLEN SMITH SHANDON CA 595

6 250 AM JULIA RANKIN MARINA CA 16

6 250 AM JORDAN KANADY LOS GATOS CA 513

7 Vintage Pushrod AL KING COPPEROPOLIS CA 79

7 Vintage Pushrod MICHAEL LOPEZ LA VERNIA TX 4

7 Vintage Pushrod OSCAR WOBBLENUTS VALLEY SPRINGS CA 44v

8 65cc B EVAN SOUZA LOCKEFORD CA 3

8 65cc C JACOB PURSELL SAN ANDREAS CA 128

8 65cc C HUNTER BROOKS MANTECA CA 27

8 65cc C JUSTIN ANSELMI LODI CA 11

8 65cc C ANGEL GEPFORD STOCKTON CA 1

9 Vintage B MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA 13v



9 Vintage B JOSEPH SIMAS SAN JOSE CA 98

9 Vintage C PHIL BAKARICH EL DORADO HILLS CA 39j

9 Vintage C JOSEPH WALKER PACFICA CA 153z

9 Vintage +50 C KEN COLLINS TRACY CA 399e

10 Junkyard JOHN REDMOND BRENTWOOD CA 56

10 Junkyard MICHAEL LOPEZ LA VERNIA TX 10g

10 Junkyard PAUL DUNCAN BRENTWOOD CA 72d

10 Junkyard LAWRENCE DARR AUBURN CA 27j

10 Junkyard TROY LOPEZ GALT CA 626

10 Junkyard WILLIAM VAN ZANDT LODI CA 711e

10 Junkyard DENNIS SCHOESSOW ROSEVILLE CA 237x

10 Junkyard OSCAR WOBBLENUTS VALLEY SPRINGS CA 44v

11 85cc B EVAN SOUZA LOCKEFORD CA bp3

11 85cc B EDDIE COLON JR SAN BRUNO CA 181a

11 85cc B ALLISON STACEY RIDGECREST CA 3

11 85cc C HUNTER BROOKS MANTECA CA 27

12 Vintage A ROBERT MORRIS LOS BANOS CA 7a

12 Vintage A DOMINIC DEMARIO SAN JOSE CA 55

12 Vintage A JEFF TAYLOR LODI CA 21e

12 Vintage A DALE CURRY SLOUGH HOUSE CA 39j

12 Vintage A ROBERT MCDONNELL LIVERMORE CA 14

12 Vintage AM MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA 13v

13 Vet  A +30 JON EICHELBAUGH MOUNT AUKUM CA 20H

13 Vet  A +30 JASON CRAVEN MADERA CA 77v

13 Vet  A +30 THOMAS KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 83e

13 Vet  A +30 ZANE AMARO WILLOWS CA 90z

13 Vet  A +30 TODD BRIDGES SALINAS CA 53z

13 Vet  A +30 DAVID HOLLAND STOCKTON CA 51z

13 Vet  A +30 GREG RIDDLE CORNING CA 96z

13 Vet  A +30 JAMES LEWIS ELK GROVE CA 32

13 Vet  A +30 KEVIN KEERAN SUISUN CITY CA 61c

13 Vet  A +30 KENNETH HOLLAND STOCKTON CA 5e

14 Open B VAUGHN MCCAFFERTY GALT CA 10f

14 Open B ADAM HERNANDEZ STOCKTON CA 74e

14 Open B MICHAEL DUKES TRACY CA 364e

14 Open C CHRIS BAKER PETALUMA CA 90g

14 Open C DUSTIN RAMAGE STOCKTON CA 309e

14 Open C WILLIAM BROWN SACRAMENTO CA 425q

14 Open C LANDEN COHEN MODESTO CA 93

14 Open C MIKE RAMAGE STOCKTON CA 636f

14 Open C MICHAEL RODRIGUES LINDEN CA 544

15 Super Senior B +50 GENE FITZSIMMONS IONE CA 18q

15 Super Senior B +50 JOSEPH SIMAS SAN JOSE CA 98

15 Super Senior B +50 ROBERT STETTLER RIPON CA 178v

15 Super Senior B +50 VIC FANELLI HILMAR CA 57v

15 Super Senior B +50 DAVID VALENTINE SACRAMENTO CA 418x



15 Super Senior B +50 GREG VALENTI LIVERMORE CA 215

16 250cc C ANDREW LUKER KING CITY CA 11

16 250cc C DOMINIC MONACO MODESTO CA 17

16 250cc C ALLEN SMITH SHANDON CA 595

16 250cc C MARGARET NICHOLS STOCKTON CA 12y

16 250cc C JORDAN KANADY LOS GATOS CA 513

16 250cc C ALLISON STACEY RIDGECREST CA 67

16 250cc C ALEXANDRA FABBIANI SAN FRANCISCO CA 250a

16 250cc B JULIA RANKIN MARINA CA 16

17 150R Water Cooled DOMINIC FABBIANI SAN FRANCISCO CA 112a

17 150R Water Cooled COLE HINKLE LODI CA 142e

17 80/85cc 150R ANTHONY RACINES PETALUMA CA 141f

17 80/85cc 150R EVAN SOUZA LOCKEFORD CA 3

17 150 MOD JIM NICHOLS STOCKTON CA 511

17 150 MOD ROBERT CURRY SACRAMENTO CA 3a

17 150 MOD CHRIS CORBARI MORGAN HILL CA 11

17 150 MOD JOSEPH DANZE SAN JOSE CA 15

17 150 MOD JONATHAN CURRY SACRAMENTO CA 31

18 Women CHRISTINA ANTONIO LODI CA 23

18 100 Mod Sptsman B KOSTA ACHIN CUPERTINO CA 881s

18 100cc Youth Stock C KYLE RAGGIO STOCKTON CA 113e

18 100cc Youth Stock C ANTONIO MARTINEZ MARTINEZ CA 337h

18 100 Mod Sptsman C JORDAN KANADY LOS GATOS CA 513

19 Senior A +40 JON EICHELBAUGH MOUNT AUKUM CA 20H

19 Senior A +40 TODD BRIDGES SALINAS CA 53z

19 Senior A +40 ANTHONY DEMARIO ELK GROVE CA 12

19 Senior A +40 KEVIN BRICKER OAKDALE CA 93y

19 Senior A +40 THOMAS KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 83e

19 Senior A +40 GREG RIDDLE CORNING CA 96z

20 100cc Stk Sptsman B KOSTA ACHIN CUPERTINO CA 881s

20 100cc Stk Sptsman B JIM NICHOLS STOCKTON CA 511

20 100cc Stk Sptsman C DUSTIN RAMAGE STOCKTON CA 309e

20 100cc Stk Sptsman C MIKE RAMAGE STOCKTON CA 21

21 Senior B +40 JIM MONACO MODESTO CA 98x

21 Senior C +40 CHRIS BAKER PETALUMA CA 90g

21 Senior C +40 JOE BRAZIL SACRAMENTO CA 229x

21 Super Senior C +50 WILLIAM BROWN SACRAMENTO CA 425q

22 Super Senior A +50 JON EICHELBAUGH MOUNT AUKUM CA 20H

22 Super Senior A +50 ROBERT MORRIS LOS BANOS CA 7a

22 Super Senior A +50 ROBERT CURRY SACRAMENTO CA 3a

22 Super Senior A +50 RANDY MARTIN WILTON CA 80v

22 Super Senior A +50 THOMAS KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 14

23 Open A BRIAR BAUMAN SALINAS CA 10z

23 Open A DANNY CASEY PACIFICA CA 40z



23 Open A JOHN VANDERLAAN RIO VISTA CA 2bp

23 Open A COLE CROWLEY FREMONT CA 17c

23 Open A TONY SOUZA JR LODI CA 60

23 Open A STEWART BARBER STOCKTON CA 38z

23 Open A BRONSON BAUMAN SALINAS CA 30

23 Open A DOMINIC COLINDRES BRISBANE CA 66a

23 Open A SCOTT CORSETTI WEST SAC CA 11z

23 Open A JAMES MONACO MODESTO CA 23

23 Open A KYLE JONES MODESTO CA 94j

23 Open A ZACHARY LENHOF FRESNO CA 28z

23 Open A JERMAINE BACOSA LIVERMORE CA 21y

DASH FOR CASH BRIAR BAUMAN SALINAS CA 10z


